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1.    

 

a) Documentary  c) Reality show 

b) Quiz show  d)  TV series 

 

2.   

 

a) The news  c) Talk show 

b) Reality show  d) Cartoon 

 

 

 

3. I like watching documentaries because they 

are…………… 

a) nonsense  c) boring 

b) exciting  d) harmful 

 

4.    İlyas ……………. watching cartoons ……… 

listening to music. 

a) prefers / to  c) prefer / to 

b) prefer / -  d) prefers / - 

 

5. Demet doesn’t like watching cartoons because she 

thinks they are…………. 

a) interesting  c) funny 

b) amusing  d) nonsense 

 

6. Mine is a ………………. She always watches TV. 

a) couch potato  c) ill 

b) cheerful  d) honest 

 

7.   Özer:……………………………..? 

Müfit: TV can be an excellent educator and 

entertainer. 

a) Do you watch television every day?  

b) Have you got a television in your room?  

c) What are the good sides of TV?  

d) Which one do you prefer, Cartoon or 

documentary? 

 

 

 

8. …………….. give information about recent events 

or happenings.  

a) Documentaries  c)  The news 

b) Weather forecasts d)  Cartoons 

 

9.     

 Owls fly ………. night. 

 I go to Trabzon ……….. Fridays. 

 I get up ………….. half past six. 

 

Boş bırakılan yerlere sırasıyla aşağıdakilerden hangisi 

gelmelidir? 

a) at / on / at  c) at / on / in 

b) in / at / at  d) on / on / at 

 

10.  

 

 

 

 

Yukarıda verilen görsellleri doğru ifade eden 

seçenek hangisidir? 

a) She is crazy about playing tennis. 

b) She can’t stand listening to music. 

c) She prefers listening to music to playing tennis. 

d) She prefers playing tennis. 

 

11. Daha verimli bir televizyon izleme alışkanlığı 

konusunda arkadaşlarını bilinçlendirmek isteyen 

İsmigül aşağıdakilerden hangisini arkadaşlarına 

söylememelidir? 

a) You should limit the number of TV watching 

hours. 

b) Don’t watch TV while doing your homework. 

c) Keep the TV out of your bedroom. 

d) Turn the TV on during meals. And watch TV 

every time. 

 

12. İlyas:What are your favorite TV programs? 

Şevval:………………………………… 

 

Karşılıklı konuşmayı en iyi şekilde tamamlayan 

ifade aşağıda verilenlerden hangisidir? 

a) I don’t like horror films because they are 

frightening. 

b) Reality shows and sports programs. 

c) Suitable for 7 and over. 

d) My favorite activity is watching TV. 

 

3-8. sorularda boş bırakılan yere uygun gelen 
kelime ya da ifadeyi işaretleyin. 
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√ = prefer            X = don’t prefer 

13. Faruk……………………. 

a) prefers cartoons 

b) doesn’t prefer sit coms 

c) prefers quiz shows 

d) prefers TV series 

 

14. All of them prefer…………… 

a) quiz show  c) the news 

b) cartoon   d) TV series 

 

15. Tabloya gore aşağıda verilenlerden hangisi 

yanlıştır? 

a) Abdul prefers quiz shows. 

b) Muttalip doesn’t prefer sit-coms. 

c) Ahmet prefers cartoons. 

d) Asiye doesn’t prefer TV series. 

 

16. Who don’t like watching TV series? 

a) Abdul – Ahmet – Asiye 

b) Abdul – Muttalip – Ahmet 

c) Ahmet – Faruk – Asiye 

d) Faruk – Abdul – Muttalip 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17. Who prefers quiz shows to other programs? 

a) Semanur  c) Asiye 

b) Ayşe   d) Şevval 

 

18. Demet……………………………… 

a) doesn’t like watching TV. 

b) prefers cartoons to the news. 

c) prefers documentaries to cartoons. 

d) likes listening to music. 

 

19. Aşağıda verilen sorulardan hangisinin cevabı 

parçada yoktur? 

a) Where is Ayşe from? 

b) How does the TV affect children? 

c) Who prefers quiz shows 

d) Is Ayşe a student? 

 

20. Şerif:Which TV programs do you like? 

İlyas:………………………………….. 

a) I like watching TV because it is funny. 

b) I prefer watching TV to listening to music. 

c) I like my TV because it is small. 

d) I like cartoons. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
TV 

Series 

Sit-

com 

Quiz 

show 
Cartoon 

The 

news 

Abdul X √ √ X X 

Muttalip X X √ X X 

Ahmet √ √ √ √ X 

Faruk X √ √ X X 

Asiye √ X √ X X 

13-15.soruları aşağıda verilen tabloya göre 

cevaplayın. 

Hello! I’m Ayşe. I’m from Kelkit. I’m a 

student. I like my friends and my teachers. 

Demet, Şevval and Semanur are my best 

friends. Demet likes watching TV. She likes 

cartoons, documentaries and TV series. She 

doesn’t like the news. Şevval likes comedies  

and reality shows because she thinks they are 

funny. She doesn’t like sports programs. 

Semanur likes quiz shows. She doesn’t watch 

another program on TV. 

17-19. soruları aşağıda verilen parçaya göre 

cevaplayın. 
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Answer Key 

1- B 

2- D 

3- B 

4- A 

5- D 

6- A 

7- C 

8- C 

9- A 

10- C 

11- D 

12- B 

13- C 

14- A 

15- D 

16- D 

17- A 

18- B 

19- B 

20- D 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


